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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (09102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED PER %

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS
MARKS WITH -

VE MARKS

1 106 SWAMIREDDY DEGANATHA REDDY B - - - 150 600 0 0 AB AB

2 107 SHOURYA A 93 26 31 150 600 372 337.42 Q 57

3 109 ARRIREDDY SOMESH REDDY B 62 21 67 150 600 248 220.07 Q 37

4 110 SURYA SINGU C 32 17 101 150 600 128 105.39 NQ 18

5 111 NAVNEET NISCHHAL A - - - 150 600 - - AB AB

6 112 RAHUL KUMAR A 41 32 77 150 600 164 121.44 NQ 21

7 113 SOMU KUMAR A 94 40 16 150 600 376 322.8 Q 54

8 114 MITTAPALLY SAI HARSHEETH B 59 45 46 150 600 236 176.15 NQ 30

9 115 PAVULURI VEDA VIHAR A 79 25 46 150 600 316 282.75 Q 48

10 116 GOLLA SUMANTH YADAV A 48 30 72 150 600 192 152.1 NQ 26

11 117 K HARSHA VENKATESHWARA CHOUDARY C 78 42 30 150 600 312 256.14 Q 43

12 118 KHATRAVATH CHARAN RATHOD B 31 19 100 150 600 124 98.73 NQ 17

13 119 PIYUSH DEV A 65 48 37 150 600 260 196.16 NQ 33

14 120 NALLI HASHISH REDDY C 49 38 63 150 600 196 145.46 NQ 25

15 121 M VEDAVYAS KARTHIKEYAN BABU A 56 26 68 150 600 224 189.42 NQ 32

16 123 KOWKUTLA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY A 31 21 98 150 600 124 96.07 NQ 17

17 124 SATYAM HARSHA B 37 26 87 150 600 148 113.42 NQ 19

18 126 SATYAM KUMAR C 47 32 71 150 600 188 145.44 NQ 25

19 127 CHINTAKUNTLA RUDHEER REDDY B - - - 150 600 - - AB AB

20 128 ANKIT KUMAR C - - - 150 600 - - AB AB
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (09102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED PER %

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS
MARKS WITH -

VE MARKS

21 129 VIKASH KUMAR A 41 46 63 150 600 164 102.82 NQ 18

22 130 KUNAL SHARMA A - - - 150 600 - - AB AB

23 131 DASARI HARI KRISHNA B 61 39 50 150 600 244 192.13 NQ 33

24 132 ROHIT RAJ C 54 35 61 150 600 216 169.45 NQ 29

25 133 AVULA VENKATA PUNEETHKUMAR B 68 41 41 150 600 272 217.47 NQ 37

26 134 NIMMA HARSHIT REDDY C 62 29 59 150 600 248 209.43 NQ 35

27 136 DIWAKAR KUMAR A 62 35 53 150 600 248 201.45 NQ 34

28 137 ABHAY KUMAR A 38 24 88 150 600 152 120.08 NQ 21

29 138 KYAMAJI YASHOVARDHAN B 71 46 33 150 600 284 222.82 Q 38

30 139 AMRITESH ANAND A 43 34 73 150 600 172 126.78 NQ 22

31 140 AMAN YADVENDU C 72 40 38 150 600 288 234.8 Q 40

32 141 SUGURI BHARATH B 44 11 95 150 600 176 161.37 NQ 27

33 142 SAMARJEET SINGH A 67 22 61 150 600 268 238.74 Q 40

34 143 SAURABH KUMAR A 19 21 110 150 600 76 48.07 NQ 9

35 144 ABDUL ASLAM C 25 30 95 150 600 100 60.1 NQ 11

36 145 PURANIKA K N RISHAB B 54 25 71 150 600 216 182.75 NQ 31

37 147 BOGGARAPU TRILOK A 64 34 52 150 600 256 210.78 NQ 36

38 148 RAVI KUMAR A 36 41 73 150 600 144 89.47 NQ 15

39 149 MOHIT PRAKASH A 73 46 31 150 600 292 230.82 Q 39

40 150 ROHIT KUMAR A 46 35 69 150 600 184 137.45 NQ 23
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (09102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED PER %

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS
MARKS WITH -

VE MARKS

41 151 SEVERTHY THRILOKRAJU A 42 30 78 150 600 168 128.1 NQ 22

42 152 KUMAR SWARAJ A 59 56 35 150 600 236 161.52 NQ 27

43 153 BODUPALLY VIJAY KUMAR A 43 33 74 150 600 172 128.11 NQ 22

44 154 KRANTHI KUMAR A 42 40 68 150 600 168 114.8 NQ 20

45 156 SADHU SRI NANDAN REDDY A - - - 150 600 - - AB AB

46 157 KURUBA HARSHAVARDHAN C 44 32 74 150 600 176 133.44 NQ 23

47 159 K LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI AKASH B 43 45 62 150 600 172 112.15 NQ 19

48 160 MADINENI ROHITH C 55 21 74 150 600 220 192.07 NQ 33

49 161 PARAKALA DILEEP KUMAR B 61 46 43 150 600 244 182.82 NQ 31

50 162 SUGURU NITHIN SAI YADAV C 28 32 90 150 600 112 69.44 NQ 12

51 163 MEKA SUMANTH KUMAR B 49 51 50 150 600 196 128.17 NQ 22

52 164 THOTA RISHIK SAI SANTHOSH C 47 21 82 150 600 188 160.07 NQ 27

53 165 SURYA LOKESH KUMAR B 49 42 59 150 600 196 140.14 NQ 24

54 166 PESHWAKAR SRIKANTH C 34 30 86 150 600 136 96.1 NQ 17

55 167 PANKAJ KUMAR B 28 49 73 150 600 112 46.83 NQ 8

56 169 RASAMALA CHANDU KUMAR C 64 44 42 150 600 256 197.48 NQ 33

57 170 VISHWADEEP KUMAR A 43 21 86 150 600 172 144.07 NQ 25

58 172 ABHAY KUMAR B 29 46 75 150 600 116 54.82 NQ 10

59 173 MANISH RAI A 39 44 67 150 600 156 97.48 NQ 17

60 175 BODIPEDDA ANAND BLESSON C 32 15 103 150 600 128 108.05 NQ 19
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (09102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED PER %

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS
MARKS WITH -

VE MARKS

61 176 AVINASH KUMAR A 26 30 94 150 600 104 64.1 NQ 11

62 177 SIRAGAM VENKATA KRISHNA B 43 30 77 150 600 172 132.1 NQ 23

63 178 M VENKATA SHISUNDERNATH REDDY C 29 24 97 150 600 116 84.08 NQ 15

64 180 MADAS JOHNSON B 55 22 73 150 600 220 190.74 NQ 32

65 181 SHUBHAM KUMAR A 57 52 41 150 600 228 158.84 NQ 27

66 182 NADIMIKANDRIGA RUTHVIK KUMAR A 49 25 76 150 600 196 162.75 NQ 28

67 184 MALINGAPPA GARI AKHILESH A 35 42 73 150 600 140 84.14 NQ 15

68 186 KANIPAKAM AMAN THOYAJ KRISHNA A 33 29 88 150 600 132 93.43 NQ 16

69 187 BOLLU SUJITH C 20 9 121 150 600 80 68.03 NQ 12

70 189 RISHABH KUMAR B 43 37 70 150 600 172 122.79 NQ 21

71 190 MALOTH SRI KRISHNA CHANDRA C 59 45 46 150 600 236 176.15 NQ 30

72 191 AREPALLI RANJITH KUMAR B 24 19 107 150 600 96 70.73 NQ 12

73 192 M RAJESH NAIK C 57 25 68 150 600 228 194.75 NQ 33

74 193 DANDU PHANIDHAR MITHRA B 40 21 89 150 600 160 132.07 NQ 23

75 194 VIRAT RAJ C 11 16 123 150 600 44 22.72 NQ 4

76 195 GANDHAM KHADAR BABU B 36 13 101 150 600 144 126.71 NQ 22

77 196 MUDAVATH RAVI KISHORE A 27 23 100 150 600 108 77.41 NQ 13

78 197 MUPPIREDDY YOGESWAR REDDY C 32 25 93 150 600 128 94.75 NQ 16

79 198 DHARMASOTH KUMAR B 41 46 63 150 600 164 102.82 NQ 18

80 199 KELAWATH DEVA NAYAK C 25 14 111 150 600 100 81.38 NQ 14
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (09102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED PER %

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS
MARKS WITH -

VE MARKS

81 200 BANAVATH BHARATH A 43 38 69 150 600 172 121.46 NQ 21

82 201 SAREDDY ROHITH REDDY B 36 24 90 150 600 144 112.08 NQ 19

83 202 GARADAM PALLI AKASH C 23 46 81 150 600 92 30.82 NQ 6

84 203 UMMADI VIKASH KUMAR REDDY A 42 20 88 150 600 168 141.4 NQ 24

85 204 MEDAPALLY VIGNESH B - - - 150 600 - - AB AB

86 206 SURAKANTI ADVAITH REDDY C 71 18 61 150 600 284 260.06 Q 44

87 207 MODAGALA VINODKUMAR A 39 34 77 150 600 156 110.78 NQ 19

88 209 THIRUNAGARI DHANUSH B 61 29 60 150 600 244 205.43 NQ 35

89 439 CHARAN SAI GUMMADI C 51 31 68 150 600 204 162.77 NQ 28

90 440 ANNAREDDY DHEERAJ REDDY A 45 21 84 150 600 180 152.07 NQ 26

91 441 GUVVALA PRAVEEN KUMAR A 66 48 36 150 600 264 200.16 NQ 34

92 442 VASU PAUL JAYAKAR B 59 60 31 150 600 236 156.2 NQ 27

93 443 THUMMALAPALLI PAVAN TEJA C - - - 150 600 - - AB AB

94 515 RAMCHARAN TEJ PARAMJYOTHI B 28 27 95 150 600 112 76.09 NQ 13
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (09102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

1 107 SHOURYA A 93 26 31 150 600 372 337.42 Q
2 113 SOMU KUMAR A 94 40 16 150 600 376 322.8 Q
3 115 PAVULURI VEDA VIHAR A 79 25 46 150 600 316 282.75 Q
4 206 SURAKANTI ADVAITH REDDY C 71 18 61 150 600 284 260.06 Q
5 117 K HARSHA VENKATESHWARA CHOUDARY C 78 42 30 150 600 312 256.14 Q
6 142 SAMARJEET SINGH A 67 22 61 150 600 268 238.74 Q
7 140 AMAN YADVENDU C 72 40 38 150 600 288 234.8 Q
8 149 MOHIT PRAKASH A 73 46 31 150 600 292 230.82 Q
9 138 KYAMAJI YASHOVARDHAN B 71 46 33 150 600 284 222.82 Q

10 109 ARRIREDDY SOMESH REDDY B 62 21 67 150 600 248 220.07 Q
11 133 AVULA VENKATA PUNEETHKUMAR B 68 41 41 150 600 272 217.47 NQ
12 147 BOGGARAPU TRILOK A 64 34 52 150 600 256 210.78 NQ
13 134 NIMMA HARSHIT REDDY C 62 29 59 150 600 248 209.43 NQ
14 209 THIRUNAGARI DHANUSH B 61 29 60 150 600 244 205.43 NQ
15 136 DIWAKAR KUMAR A 62 35 53 150 600 248 201.45 NQ
16 441 GUVVALA PRAVEEN KUMAR A 66 48 36 150 600 264 200.16 NQ
17 169 RASAMALA CHANDU KUMAR C 64 44 42 150 600 256 197.48 NQ
18 119 PIYUSH DEV A 65 48 37 150 600 260 196.16 NQ
19 192 M RAJESH NAIK C 57 25 68 150 600 228 194.75 NQ
20 131 DASARI HARI KRISHNA B 61 39 50 150 600 244 192.13 NQ
21 160 MADINENI ROHITH C 55 21 74 150 600 220 192.07 NQ
22 180 MADAS JOHNSON B 55 22 73 150 600 220 190.74 NQ
23 121 M VEDAVYAS KARTHIKEYAN BABU A 56 26 68 150 600 224 189.42 NQ
24 161 PARAKALA DILEEP KUMAR B 61 46 43 150 600 244 182.82 NQ
25 145 PURANIKA K N RISHAB B 54 25 71 150 600 216 182.75 NQ
26 114 MITTAPALLY SAI HARSHEETH B 59 45 46 150 600 236 176.15 NQ
27 190 MALOTH SRI KRISHNA CHANDRA C 59 45 46 150 600 236 176.15 NQ
28 132 ROHIT RAJ C 54 35 61 150 600 216 169.45 NQ
29 439 CHARAN SAI GUMMADI C 51 31 68 150 600 204 162.77 NQ
30 182 NADIMIKANDRIGA RUTHVIK KUMAR A 49 25 76 150 600 196 162.75 NQ
31 152 KUMAR SWARAJ A 59 56 35 150 600 236 161.52 NQ
32 141 SUGURI BHARATH B 44 11 95 150 600 176 161.37 NQ
33 164 THOTA RISHIK SAI SANTHOSH C 47 21 82 150 600 188 160.07 NQ
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (09102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED
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MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

34 181 SHUBHAM KUMAR A 57 52 41 150 600 228 158.84 NQ
35 442 VASU PAUL JAYAKAR B 59 60 31 150 600 236 156.2 NQ
36 116 GOLLA SUMANTH YADAV A 48 30 72 150 600 192 152.1 NQ
37 440 ANNAREDDY DHEERAJ REDDY A 45 21 84 150 600 180 152.07 NQ
38 120 NALLI HASHISH REDDY C 49 38 63 150 600 196 145.46 NQ
39 126 SATYAM KUMAR C 47 32 71 150 600 188 145.44 NQ
40 170 VISHWADEEP KUMAR A 43 21 86 150 600 172 144.07 NQ
41 203 UMMADI VIKASH KUMAR REDDY A 42 20 88 150 600 168 141.4 NQ
42 165 SURYA LOKESH KUMAR B 49 42 59 150 600 196 140.14 NQ
43 150 ROHIT KUMAR A 46 35 69 150 600 184 137.45 NQ
44 157 KURUBA HARSHAVARDHAN C 44 32 74 150 600 176 133.44 NQ
45 177 SIRAGAM VENKATA KRISHNA B 43 30 77 150 600 172 132.1 NQ
46 193 DANDU PHANIDHAR MITHRA B 40 21 89 150 600 160 132.07 NQ 76

47 163 MEKA SUMANTH KUMAR B 49 51 50 150 600 196 128.17 NQ
48 153 BODUPALLY VIJAY KUMAR A 43 33 74 150 600 172 128.11 NQ
49 151 SEVERTHY THRILOKRAJU A 42 30 78 150 600 168 128.1 NQ
50 139 AMRITESH ANAND A 43 34 73 150 600 172 126.78 NQ
51 195 GANDHAM KHADAR BABU B 36 13 101 150 600 144 126.71 NQ
52 189 RISHABH KUMAR B 43 37 70 150 600 172 122.79 NQ
53 200 BANAVATH BHARATH A 43 38 69 150 600 172 121.46 NQ
54 112 RAHUL KUMAR A 41 32 77 150 600 164 121.44 NQ
55 137 ABHAY KUMAR A 38 24 88 150 600 152 120.08 NQ
56 154 KRANTHI KUMAR A 42 40 68 150 600 168 114.8 NQ
57 124 SATYAM HARSHA B 37 26 87 150 600 148 113.42 NQ
58 159 K LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI AKASH B 43 45 62 150 600 172 112.15 NQ
59 201 SAREDDY ROHITH REDDY B 36 24 90 150 600 144 112.08 NQ
60 207 MODAGALA VINODKUMAR A 39 34 77 150 600 156 110.78 NQ
61 175 BODIPEDDA ANAND BLESSON C 32 15 103 150 600 128 108.05 NQ
62 110 SURYA SINGU C 32 17 101 150 600 128 105.39 NQ
63 129 VIKASH KUMAR A 41 46 63 150 600 164 102.82 NQ
64 198 DHARMASOTH KUMAR B 41 46 63 150 600 164 102.82 NQ
65 118 KHATRAVATH CHARAN RATHOD B 31 19 100 150 600 124 98.73 NQ
66 173 MANISH RAI A 39 44 67 150 600 156 97.48 NQ
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (09102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

67 166 PESHWAKAR SRIKANTH C 34 30 86 150 600 136 96.1 NQ
68 123 KOWKUTLA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY A 31 21 98 150 600 124 96.07 NQ
69 197 MUPPIREDDY YOGESWAR REDDY C 32 25 93 150 600 128 94.75 NQ
70 186 KANIPAKAM AMAN THOYAJ KRISHNA A 33 29 88 150 600 132 93.43 NQ
71 148 RAVI KUMAR A 36 41 73 150 600 144 89.47 NQ
72 184 MALINGAPPA GARI AKHILESH A 35 42 73 150 600 140 84.14 NQ
73 178 M VENKATA SHISUNDERNATH REDDY C 29 24 97 150 600 116 84.08 NQ
74 199 KELAWATH DEVA NAYAK C 25 14 111 150 600 100 81.38 NQ
75 196 MUDAVATH RAVI KISHORE A 27 23 100 150 600 108 77.41 NQ
76 515 RAMCHARAN TEJ PARAMJYOTHI B 28 27 95 150 600 112 76.09 NQ
77 191 AREPALLI RANJITH KUMAR B 24 19 107 150 600 96 70.73 NQ
78 162 SUGURU NITHIN SAI YADAV C 28 32 90 150 600 112 69.44 NQ
79 187 BOLLU SUJITH C 20 9 121 150 600 80 68.03 NQ
80 176 AVINASH KUMAR A 26 30 94 150 600 104 64.1 NQ
81 144 ABDUL ASLAM C 25 30 95 150 600 100 60.1 NQ
82 172 ABHAY KUMAR B 29 46 75 150 600 116 54.82 NQ
83 143 SAURABH KUMAR A 19 21 110 150 600 76 48.07 NQ
84 167 PANKAJ KUMAR B 28 49 73 150 600 112 46.83 NQ
85 202 GARADAM PALLI AKASH C 23 46 81 150 600 92 30.82 NQ
86 194 VIRAT RAJ C 11 16 123 150 600 44 22.72 NQ
87 106 SWAMIREDDY DEGANATHA REDDY B 150 600 - AB
88 111 NAVNEET NISCHHAL A 150 600 - AB
89 127 CHINTAKUNTLA RUDHEER REDDY B 150 600 - AB
90 128 ANKIT KUMAR C 150 600 - AB
91 130 KUNAL SHARMA A 150 600 - AB
92 156 SADHU SRI NANDAN REDDY A 150 600 - AB
93 204 MEDAPALLY VIGNESH B 150 600 - AB
94 443 THUMMALAPALLI PAVAN TEJA C 150 600 - AB

HIGHEST MARKS 337.42
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (08102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC  STATUS

1 106 SWAMIREDDY DEGANATHA REDDY B AB

2 111 NAVNEET NISCHHAL A AB

3 127 CHINTAKUNTLA RUDHEER REDDY B AB

4 128 ANKIT KUMAR C AB

5 130 KUNAL SHARMA A AB

6 156 SADHU SRI NANDAN REDDY A AB

7 204 MEDAPALLY VIGNESH B AB

8 443 THUMMALAPALLI PAVAN TEJA C AB

TOTAL NO OF CADETS ABSENT 8
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST (08102021)

GAT ANALYSIS

1. ATTENDANCE SUMMARY 3. OVERALL RESULT

ATTENDANCE DETAILS

PRESENT 86

ABSENT 8 OVERALL RESULT GRADING SYSTEM

TOTAL NO OF CADETS 94 QUALIFIED 10 % Range Grade NO OF STUDENTS

NOT QUALIFIED 76 91 - 100 A+ 0

ABSENT 8 81 - 90 A 0

TOTAL NO OF CADETS 94 71 - 80 A- 0

61 - 70 B+ 0

51 - 60 B 1

2. RESULT SUMMARY 41 - 50 B- 3

                                           36 - 40 C+ 6

TOTAL 600 21 - 35 C 42

CUTOFF PERCANTAGE/MARKS 37%/220 11 - 20 D 25

HIGHEST MARKS 337.42 0 - 10 F 5

RESULTS WITH -VE MARKING RESULTS WITHOUT -VE MARKING

QUALIFIED/NO
T QUALIFIED

NO OF STUDENTS 
WITH -VE MARKS

QUALIFIED/NO
T QUALIFIED

NO OF STUDENTS WITHOUT 
-VE MARKS

QUALIFIED 10 QUALIFIED 29

NOT QUALIFIED 76 NOT QUALIFIED 57
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED PER %
MARKS 

WITHOUT -VE 
MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

1 106 SWAMIREDDY DEGANATHA REDDY B - - - 60 150 - - AB AB

2 107 SHOURYA A 31 9 20 60 150 77.5 70.03 Q 47

3 109 ARRIREDDY SOMESH REDDY B 14 1 45 60 150 35 34.17 NQ 23

4 110 SURYA SINGU C 9 3 48 60 150 22.5 20.01 NQ 14

5 111 NAVNEET NISCHHAL A - - - 60 150 - - AB AB

6 112 RAHUL KUMAR A 24 4 32 60 150 60 56.68 Q 38

7 113 SOMU KUMAR A 18 18 24 60 150 45 30.06 NQ 21

8 114 MITTAPALLY SAI HARSHEETH B 12 3 45 60 150 30 27.51 NQ 19

9 115 PAVULURI VEDA VIHAR A 18 1 41 60 150 45 44.17 NQ 30

10 116 GOLLA SUMANTH YADAV A 7 5 48 60 150 17.5 13.35 NQ 9

11 117 K HARSHA VENKATESHWARA CHOUDARY C 14 6 40 60 150 35 30.02 NQ 21

12 118 KHATRAVATH CHARAN RATHOD B 11 6 43 60 150 27.5 22.52 NQ 16

13 119 PIYUSH DEV A 22 7 31 60 150 55 49.19 Q 33

14 120 NALLI HASHISH REDDY C 27 2 31 60 150 67.5 65.84 Q 44

15 121 M VEDAVYAS KARTHIKEYAN BABU A 12 10 38 60 150 30 21.7 NQ 15

16 123 KOWKUTLA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY A 6 3 51 60 150 15 12.51 NQ 9

17 124 SATYAM HARSHA B 12 4 44 60 150 30 26.68 NQ 18

18 126 SATYAM KUMAR C 5 7 48 60 150 12.5 6.69 NQ 5

19 127 CHINTAKUNTLA RUDHEER REDDY B - - - 60 150 - - AB AB

20 128 ANKIT KUMAR C 6 27 27 60 150 15 -7.41 NQ -5

21 129 VIKASH KUMAR A 12 14 34 60 150 30 18.38 NQ 13

22 130 KUNAL SHARMA A - - - 60 150 - - AB AB

23 131 DASARI HARI KRISHNA B 17 8 35 60 150 42.5 35.86 NQ 24

24 132 ROHIT RAJ C 28 5 27 60 150 70 65.85 Q 44 0

25 133 AVULA VENKATA PUNEETHKUMAR B 19 9 32 60 150 47.5 40.03 NQ 27

26 134 NIMMA HARSHIT REDDY C 6 5 49 60 150 15 10.85 NQ 8

27 136 DIWAKAR KUMAR A 17 6 37 60 150 42.5 37.52 NQ 26

28 137 ABHAY KUMAR A 10 8 42 60 150 25 18.36 NQ 13

29 138 KYAMAJI YASHOVARDHAN B 26 9 25 60 150 65 57.53 Q 39

30 139 AMRITESH ANAND A 7 6 47 60 150 17.5 12.52 NQ 9

31 140 AMAN YADVENDU C 16 9 35 60 150 40 32.53 NQ 22

32 141 SUGURI BHARATH B 3 4 53 60 150 7.5 4.18 NQ 3

33 142 SAMARJEET SINGH A 9 5 46 60 150 22.5 18.35 NQ 13

34 143 SAURABH KUMAR A 4 7 49 60 150 10 4.19 NQ 3

35 144 ABDUL ASLAM C 4 8 48 60 150 10 3.36 NQ 3

36 145 PURANIKA K N RISHAB B 10 6 44 60 150 25 20.02 NQ 14

37 147 BOGGARAPU TRILOK A 21 5 34 60 150 52.5 48.35 Q 33
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED PER %
MARKS 

WITHOUT -VE 
MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

38 148 RAVI KUMAR A 12 6 42 60 150 30 25.02 NQ 17

39 149 MOHIT PRAKASH A 7 5 48 60 150 17.5 13.35 NQ 9

40 150 ROHIT KUMAR A 10 10 40 60 150 25 16.7 NQ 12

41 151 SEVERTHY THRILOKRAJU A 8 6 46 60 150 20 15.02 NQ 11

42 152 KUMAR SWARAJ A 11 21 28 60 150 27.5 10.07 NQ 7

43 153 BODUPALLY VIJAY KUMAR A 1 6 53 60 150 2.5 -2.48 NQ -2

44 154 KRANTHI KUMAR A 8 9 43 60 150 20 12.53 NQ 9

45 156 SADHU SRI NANDAN REDDY A - - - 60 150 - - AB AB

46 157 KURUBA HARSHAVARDHAN C 2 4 54 60 150 5 1.68 NQ 2

47 159 K LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI AKASH B 10 7 43 60 150 25 19.19 NQ 13

48 160 MADINENI ROHITH C 15 7 38 60 150 37.5 31.69 NQ 22

49 161 PARAKALA DILEEP KUMAR B 16 16 28 60 150 40 26.72 NQ 18

50 162 SUGURU NITHIN SAI YADAV C 14 10 36 60 150 35 26.7 NQ 18

51 163 MEKA SUMANTH KUMAR B 18 17 25 60 150 45 30.89 NQ 21

52 164 THOTA RISHIK SAI SANTHOSH C 19 3 38 60 150 47.5 45.01 Q 31

53 165 SURYA LOKESH KUMAR B 11 8 41 60 150 27.5 20.86 NQ 14

54 166 PESHWAKAR SRIKANTH C 4 13 43 60 150 10 -0.79 NQ -1

55 167 PANKAJ KUMAR B 11 13 36 60 150 27.5 16.71 NQ 12

56 169 RASAMALA CHANDU KUMAR C 13 11 36 60 150 32.5 23.37 NQ 16

57 170 VISHWADEEP KUMAR A 7 8 45 60 150 17.5 10.86 NQ 8

58 172 ABHAY KUMAR B 7 18 35 60 150 17.5 2.56 NQ 2

59 173 MANISH RAI A 6 8 46 60 150 15 8.36 NQ 6

60 175 BODIPEDDA ANAND BLESSON C 11 8 41 60 150 27.5 20.86 NQ 14

61 176 AVINASH KUMAR A 3 14 43 60 150 7.5 -4.12 NQ -3

62 177 SIRAGAM VENKATA KRISHNA B 9 9 42 60 150 22.5 15.03 NQ 11

63 178 M VENKATA SHISUNDERNATH REDDY C 3 9 48 60 150 7.5 0.03 NQ 1

64 180 MADAS JOHNSON B 15 12 33 60 150 37.5 27.54 NQ 19

65 181 SHUBHAM KUMAR A 17 6 37 60 150 42.5 37.52 NQ 26

66 182 NADIMIKANDRIGA RUTHVIK KUMAR A 6 6 48 60 150 15 10.02 NQ 7

67 184 MALINGAPPA GARI AKHILESH A 8 32 20 60 150 20 -6.56 NQ -5

68 186 KANIPAKAM AMAN THOYAJ KRISHNA A 6 3 51 60 150 15 12.51 NQ 9

69 187 BOLLU SUJITH C 10 9 41 60 150 25 17.53 NQ 12

70 189 RISHABH KUMAR B 8 13 39 60 150 20 9.21 NQ 7

71 190 MALOTH SRI KRISHNA CHANDRA C 13 12 35 60 150 32.5 22.54 NQ 16

72 191 AREPALLI RANJITH KUMAR B 8 9 43 60 150 20 12.53 NQ 9

73 192 M RAJESH NAIK C 19 2 39 60 150 47.5 45.84 Q 31

74 193 DANDU PHANIDHAR MITHRA B 17 3 40 60 150 42.5 40.01 NQ 27



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS  MAT 11102021 ENTRY 

310/18/2021 10:38:00

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED PER %
MARKS 

WITHOUT -VE 
MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

75 194 VIRAT RAJ C 1 9 50 60 150 2.5 -4.97 NQ -4

76 195 GANDHAM KHADAR BABU B 16 4 40 60 150 40 36.68 NQ 25

77 196 MUDAVATH RAVI KISHORE A 5 5 50 60 150 12.5 8.35 NQ 6

78 197 MUPPIREDDY YOGESWAR REDDY C 2 5 53 60 150 5 0.85 NQ 1

79 198 DHARMASOTH KUMAR B 8 9 43 60 150 20 12.53 NQ 9

80 199 KELAWATH DEVA NAYAK C 5 12 43 60 150 12.5 2.54 NQ 2

81 200 BANAVATH BHARATH A 12 9 39 60 150 30 22.53 NQ 16

82 201 SAREDDY ROHITH REDDY B 7 5 48 60 150 17.5 13.35 NQ 9

83 202 GARADAM PALLI AKASH C 12 13 35 60 150 30 19.21 NQ 13

84 203 UMMADI VIKASH KUMAR REDDY A 20 5 35 60 150 50 45.85 Q 31

85 204 MEDAPALLY VIGNESH B 60 150 0 0 AB 0

86 206 SURAKANTI ADVAITH REDDY C 15 11 34 60 150 37.5 28.37 NQ 19

87 207 MODAGALA VINODKUMAR A 8 4 48 60 150 20 16.68 NQ 12

88 209 THIRUNAGARI DHANUSH B 15 5 40 60 150 37.5 33.35 NQ 23

89 439 CHARAN SAI GUMMADI C 10 6 44 60 150 25 20.02 NQ 14

90 440 ANNAREDDY DHEERAJ REDDY A 12 5 43 60 150 30 25.85 NQ 18

91 441 GUVVALA PRAVEEN KUMAR A 21 10 29 60 150 52.5 44.2 NQ 30

92 442 VASU PAUL JAYAKAR B 9 22 29 60 150 22.5 4.24 NQ 3

93 443 THUMMALAPALLI PAVAN TEJA C - - - 60 150 - - AB AB

94 515 RAMCHARAN TEJ PARAMJYOTHI B 5 9 46 60 150 12.5 5.03 NQ 4



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT DESENDING ORDER

110/18/2021 10:38:11

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

1 107 SHOURYA A 31 9 20 60 150 77.5 70.03 Q
2 132 ROHIT RAJ C 28 5 27 60 150 70 65.85 Q
3 120 NALLI HASHISH REDDY C 27 2 31 60 150 67.5 65.84 Q
4 138 KYAMAJI YASHOVARDHAN B 26 9 25 60 150 65 57.53 Q
5 112 RAHUL KUMAR A 24 4 32 60 150 60 56.68 Q
6 119 PIYUSH DEV A 22 7 31 60 150 55 49.19 Q
7 147 BOGGARAPU TRILOK A 21 5 34 60 150 52.5 48.35 Q
8 203 UMMADI VIKASH KUMAR REDDY A 20 5 35 60 150 50 45.85 Q
9 192 M RAJESH NAIK C 19 2 39 60 150 47.5 45.84 Q

10 164 THOTA RISHIK SAI SANTHOSH C 19 3 38 60 150 47.5 45.01 Q
11 441 GUVVALA PRAVEEN KUMAR A 21 10 29 60 150 52.5 44.2 NQ
12 115 PAVULURI VEDA VIHAR A 18 1 41 60 150 45 44.17 NQ
13 133 AVULA VENKATA PUNEETHKUMAR B 19 9 32 60 150 47.5 40.03 NQ
14 193 DANDU PHANIDHAR MITHRA B 17 3 40 60 150 42.5 40.01 NQ
15 136 DIWAKAR KUMAR A 17 6 37 60 150 42.5 37.52 NQ
16 181 SHUBHAM KUMAR A 17 6 37 60 150 42.5 37.52 NQ
17 21 GANDHAM KHADAR BABU B 16 4 40 60 150 40 36.68 NQ
18 131 DASARI HARI KRISHNA B 17 8 35 60 150 42.5 35.86 NQ



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT DESENDING ORDER

210/18/2021 10:38:11

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

19 109 ARRIREDDY SOMESH REDDY B 14 1 45 60 150 35 34.17 NQ
20 209 THIRUNAGARI DHANUSH B 15 5 40 60 150 37.5 33.35 NQ
21 140 AMAN YADVENDU C 16 9 35 60 150 40 32.53 NQ
22 160 MADINENI ROHITH C 15 7 38 60 150 37.5 31.69 NQ
23 163 MEKA SUMANTH KUMAR B 18 17 25 60 150 45 30.89 NQ
24 113 SOMU KUMAR A 18 18 24 60 150 45 30.06 NQ
25 117 K HARSHA VENKATESHWARA CHOUDARY C 14 6 40 60 150 35 30.02 NQ
26 206 SURAKANTI ADVAITH REDDY C 15 11 34 60 150 37.5 28.37 NQ
27 180 MADAS JOHNSON B 15 12 33 60 150 37.5 27.54 NQ
28 114 MITTAPALLY SAI HARSHEETH B 12 3 45 60 150 30 27.51 NQ
29 161 PARAKALA DILEEP KUMAR B 16 16 28 60 150 40 26.72 NQ
30 162 SUGURU NITHIN SAI YADAV C 14 10 36 60 150 35 26.7 NQ
31 124 SATYAM HARSHA B 12 4 44 60 150 30 26.68 NQ
32 440 ANNAREDDY DHEERAJ REDDY A 12 5 43 60 150 30 25.85 NQ
33 148 RAVI KUMAR A 12 6 42 60 150 30 25.02 NQ
34 169 RASAMALA CHANDU KUMAR C 13 11 36 60 150 32.5 23.37 NQ
35 190 MALOTH SRI KRISHNA CHANDRA C 13 12 35 60 150 32.5 22.54 NQ
36 200 BANAVATH BHARATH A 12 9 39 60 150 30 22.53 NQ



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT DESENDING ORDER

310/18/2021 10:38:11

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

37 118 KHATRAVATH CHARAN RATHOD B 11 6 43 60 150 27.5 22.52 NQ
38 121 M VEDAVYAS KARTHIKEYAN BABU A 12 10 38 60 150 30 21.7 NQ
39 165 SURYA LOKESH KUMAR B 11 8 41 60 150 27.5 20.86 NQ
40 175 BODIPEDDA ANAND BLESSON C 11 8 41 60 150 27.5 20.86 NQ
41 145 PURANIKA K N RISHAB B 10 6 44 60 150 25 20.02 NQ
42 439 CHARAN SAI GUMMADI C 10 6 44 60 150 25 20.02 NQ
43 110 SURYA SINGU C 9 3 48 60 150 22.5 20.01 NQ
44 202 GARADAM PALLI AKASH C 12 13 35 60 150 30 19.21 NQ
45 159 K LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI AKASH B 10 7 43 60 150 25 19.19 NQ
46 129 VIKASH KUMAR A 12 14 34 60 150 30 18.38 NQ
47 137 ABHAY KUMAR A 10 8 42 60 150 25 18.36 NQ
48 142 SAMARJEET SINGH A 9 5 46 60 150 22.5 18.35 NQ
49 187 BOLLU SUJITH C 10 9 41 60 150 25 17.53 NQ
50 167 PANKAJ KUMAR B 11 13 36 60 150 27.5 16.71 NQ
51 150 ROHIT KUMAR A 10 10 40 60 150 25 16.7 NQ
52 207 MODAGALA VINODKUMAR A 8 4 48 60 150 20 16.68 NQ
53 177 SIRAGAM VENKATA KRISHNA B 9 9 42 60 150 22.5 15.03 NQ
54 151 SEVERTHY THRILOKRAJU A 8 6 46 60 150 20 15.02 NQ



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT DESENDING ORDER

410/18/2021 10:38:11

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

55 116 GOLLA SUMANTH YADAV A 7 5 48 60 150 17.5 13.35 NQ
56 149 MOHIT PRAKASH A 7 5 48 60 150 17.5 13.35 NQ
57 201 SAREDDY ROHITH REDDY B 7 5 48 60 150 17.5 13.35 NQ
58 154 KRANTHI KUMAR A 8 9 43 60 150 20 12.53 NQ
59 191 AREPALLI RANJITH KUMAR B 8 9 43 60 150 20 12.53 NQ
60 198 DHARMASOTH KUMAR B 8 9 43 60 150 20 12.53 NQ
61 139 AMRITESH ANAND A 7 6 47 60 150 17.5 12.52 NQ
62 123 KOWKUTLA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY A 6 3 51 60 150 15 12.51 NQ
63 186 KANIPAKAM AMAN THOYAJ KRISHNA A 6 3 51 60 150 15 12.51 NQ
64 170 VISHWADEEP KUMAR A 7 8 45 60 150 17.5 10.86 NQ
65 134 NIMMA HARSHIT REDDY C 6 5 49 60 150 15 10.85 NQ
66 152 KUMAR SWARAJ A 11 21 28 60 150 27.5 10.07 NQ
67 182 NADIMIKANDRIGA RUTHVIK KUMAR A 6 6 48 60 150 15 10.02 NQ
68 189 RISHABH KUMAR B 8 13 39 60 150 20 9.21 NQ
69 173 MANISH RAI A 6 8 46 60 150 15 8.36 NQ
70 196 MUDAVATH RAVI KISHORE A 5 5 50 60 150 12.5 8.35 NQ
71 126 SATYAM KUMAR C 5 7 48 60 150 12.5 6.69 NQ
72 515 RAMCHARAN TEJ PARAMJYOTHI B 5 9 46 60 150 12.5 5.03 NQ



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT DESENDING ORDER

510/18/2021 10:38:11

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

73 442 VASU PAUL JAYAKAR B 9 22 29 60 150 22.5 4.24 NQ
74 143 SAURABH KUMAR A 4 7 49 60 150 10 4.19 NQ
75 141 SUGURI BHARATH B 3 4 53 60 150 7.5 4.18 NQ
76 144 ABDUL ASLAM C 4 8 48 60 150 10 3.36 NQ
77 172 ABHAY KUMAR B 7 18 35 60 150 17.5 2.56 NQ
78 199 KELAWATH DEVA NAYAK C 5 12 43 60 150 12.5 2.54 NQ
79 157 KURUBA HARSHAVARDHAN C 2 4 54 60 150 5 1.68 NQ
80 197 MUPPIREDDY YOGESWAR REDDY C 2 5 53 60 150 5 0.85 NQ
81 178 M VENKATA SHISUNDERNATH REDDY C 3 9 48 60 150 7.5 0.03 NQ
82 166 PESHWAKAR SRIKANTH C 4 13 43 60 150 10 -0.79 NQ
83 153 BODUPALLY VIJAY KUMAR A 1 6 53 60 150 2.5 -2.48 NQ
84 176 AVINASH KUMAR A 3 14 43 60 150 7.5 -4.12 NQ
85 194 VIRAT RAJ C 1 9 50 60 150 2.5 -4.97 NQ
86 184 MALINGAPPA GARI AKHILESH A 8 32 20 60 150 20 -6.56 NQ
87 128 ANKIT KUMAR C 6 27 27 60 150 15 -7.41 NQ
88 111 NAVNEET NISCHHAL A - - - 60 150 - - AB
89 106 SWAMIREDDY DEGANATHA REDDY B - - - 60 150 - - AB
90 127 CHINTAKUNTLA RUDHEER REDDY B - - - 60 150 - - AB



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT DESENDING ORDER

610/18/2021 10:38:11

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC NQAC NQAW NQNA TNQ MAX MARKS

MARKS OBTAINED

QUALIFIED

MARKS 
WITHOUT -VE 

MARKS

MARKS WITH -
VE MARKS

91 130 KUNAL SHARMA A - - - 60 150 - - AB
92 156 SADHU SRI NANDAN REDDY A - - - 60 150 - - AB
93 204 MEDAPALLY VIGNESH B - - - 60 150 - - AB
94 443 THUMMALAPALLI PAVAN TEJA C - - - 60 150 - - AB

HIGHEST MARKS 70.03



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT ABSENTESES LIST

110/18/2021 10:38:20

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC  STATUS

1 111 NAVNEET NISCHHAL A AB

2 106 SWAMIREDDY DEGANATHA REDDY B AB

3 127 CHINTAKUNTLA RUDHEER REDDY B AB

4 130 KUNAL SHARMA A AB

5 156 SADHU SRI NANDAN REDDY A AB

6 204 MEDAPALLY VIGNESH B AB

7 443 THUMMALAPALLI PAVAN TEJA C AB

TOTAL NO OF CADETS ABSENT 7



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT ANALYSIS

110/18/2021 10:38:29

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST (11102021)

MAT ANALYSIS
1. ATTENDANCE SUMMARY

3. OVERALL RESULTS
ATTENDANCE DETAILS

PRESENT 87

ABSENT 7

TOTAL NO OF CADETS 94

OVERALL RESULT

QUALIFIED 10

NOT QUALIFIED 77

ABSENT 7

TOTAL NO OF CADETS 94

                                           

2. RESULT SUMMARY

TOTAL MARKS 150

CUTOFF PERCANTAGE/MARKS 30%/45 GRADING SYSTEM

HIGHEST MARKS 70.03 % Range Grade NO OF STUDENTS

91 - 100 A+ 0

RESULTS WITH -VE MARKING RESULTS WITHOUT -VE MARKING 81 - 90 A 0

71 - 80 A- 0

QUALIFIED/NO
T QUALIFIED

NO OF STUDENTS 
WITH -VE MARKS

QUALIFIED/NOT 
QUALIFIED

NO OF STUDENTS 
WITHOUT -VE MARKS 61 - 70 B+ 0

QUALIFIED 10 QUALIFIED 15 51 - 60 B 0

NOT QUALIFIED 77 NOT QUALIFIED 72 41 - 50 B- 2

30 - 40 C+ 8

21 - 29 C 11

11 - 20 D 27

0 - 10 F 28



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT & GAT(09,11/10/2021) ENTRY

1

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  

MAT & GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC

GAT                                       
WITH -VE MARKS

MAT                                  
WITH -VE MARKS

MAX 
MARKS TOTAL QUALIFIED PER %

1 106 SWAMIREDDY DEGANATHA REDDY B - - 750 - AB AB

2 107 SHOURYA A 337.42 70.03 750 407.45 Q 55

3 109 ARRIREDDY SOMESH REDDY B 220.07 34.17 750 254.24 NQ 34

4 110 SURYA SINGU C 105.39 20.01 750 125.4 NQ 17

5 111 NAVNEET NISCHHAL A - - 750 AB AB AB

6 112 RAHUL KUMAR A 121.44 56.68 750 178.12 NQ 24

7 113 SOMU KUMAR A 322.8 30.06 750 352.86 Q 48

8 114 MITTAPALLY SAI HARSHEETH B 176.15 27.51 750 203.66 NQ 28

9 115 PAVULURI VEDA VIHAR A 282.75 44.17 750 326.92 Q 44

10 116 GOLLA SUMANTH YADAV A 152.1 13.35 750 165.45 NQ 23

11 117 K HARSHA VENKATESHWARA CHOUDARY C 256.14 30.02 750 286.16 NQ 39

12 118 KHATRAVATH CHARAN RATHOD B 98.73 22.52 750 121.25 NQ 17

13 119 PIYUSH DEV A 196.16 49.19 750 245.35 NQ 33

14 120 NALLI HASHISH REDDY C 145.46 65.84 750 211.3 NQ 29

15 121 M VEDAVYAS KARTHIKEYAN BABU A 189.42 21.7 750 211.12 NQ 29

16 123 KOWKUTLA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY A 96.07 12.51 750 108.58 NQ 15

17 124 SATYAM HARSHA B 113.42 26.68 750 140.1 NQ 19

18 126 SATYAM KUMAR C 145.44 6.69 750 152.13 NQ 21

19 127 CHINTAKUNTLA RUDHEER REDDY B - - 750 - AB AB

20 128 ANKIT KUMAR C - -7.41 750 -7.41 NQ -1

21 129 VIKASH KUMAR A 102.82 18.38 750 121.2 NQ 17



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT & GAT(09,11/10/2021) ENTRY

2

22 130 KUNAL SHARMA A - - 750 - AB AB

23 131 DASARI HARI KRISHNA B 192.13 35.86 750 227.99 NQ 31

24 132 ROHIT RAJ C 169.45 65.85 750 235.3 NQ 32

25 133 AVULA VENKATA PUNEETHKUMAR B 217.47 40.03 750 257.5 NQ 35

26 134 NIMMA HARSHIT REDDY C 209.43 10.85 750 220.28 NQ 30

27 136 DIWAKAR KUMAR A 201.45 37.52 750 238.97 NQ 32

28 137 ABHAY KUMAR A 120.08 18.36 750 138.44 NQ 19

29 138 KYAMAJI YASHOVARDHAN B 222.82 57.53 750 280.35 NQ 38

30 139 AMRITESH ANAND A 126.78 12.52 750 139.3 NQ 19

31 140 AMAN YADVENDU C 234.8 32.53 750 267.33 NQ 36

32 141 SUGURI BHARATH B 161.37 4.18 750 165.55 NQ 23

33 142 SAMARJEET SINGH A 238.74 18.35 750 257.09 NQ 35

34 143 SAURABH KUMAR A 48.07 4.19 750 52.26 NQ 7

35 144 ABDUL ASLAM C 60.1 3.36 750 63.46 NQ 9

36 145 PURANIKA K N RISHAB B 182.75 20.02 750 202.77 NQ 28

37 147 BOGGARAPU TRILOK A 210.78 48.35 750 259.13 NQ 35

38 148 RAVI KUMAR A 89.47 25.02 750 114.49 NQ 16

39 149 MOHIT PRAKASH A 230.82 13.35 750 244.17 NQ 33

40 150 ROHIT KUMAR A 137.45 16.7 750 154.15 NQ 21

41 151 SEVERTHY THRILOKRAJU A 128.1 15.02 750 143.12 NQ 20

42 152 KUMAR SWARAJ A 161.52 10.07 750 171.59 NQ 23

43 153 BODUPALLY VIJAY KUMAR A 128.11 -2.48 750 125.63 NQ 17

44 154 KRANTHI KUMAR A 114.8 12.53 750 127.33 NQ 17

45 156 SADHU SRI NANDAN REDDY A - - 750 - AB AB

46 157 KURUBA HARSHAVARDHAN C 133.44 1.68 750 135.12 NQ 19

47 159 K LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI AKASH B 112.15 19.19 750 131.34 NQ 18

48 160 MADINENI ROHITH C 192.07 31.69 750 223.76 NQ 30

49 161 PARAKALA DILEEP KUMAR B 182.82 26.72 750 209.54 NQ 28

50 162 SUGURU NITHIN SAI YADAV C 69.44 26.7 750 96.14 NQ 13



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT & GAT(09,11/10/2021) ENTRY

3

51 163 MEKA SUMANTH KUMAR B 128.17 30.89 750 159.06 NQ 22

52 164 THOTA RISHIK SAI SANTHOSH C 160.07 45.01 750 205.08 NQ 28

53 165 SURYA LOKESH KUMAR B 140.14 20.86 750 161 NQ 22

54 166 PESHWAKAR SRIKANTH C 96.1 -0.79 750 95.31 NQ 13

55 167 PANKAJ KUMAR B 46.83 16.71 750 63.54 NQ 9

56 169 RASAMALA CHANDU KUMAR C 197.48 23.37 750 220.85 NQ 30

57 170 VISHWADEEP KUMAR A 144.07 10.86 750 154.93 NQ 21

58 172 ABHAY KUMAR B 54.82 2.56 750 57.38 NQ 8

59 173 MANISH RAI A 97.48 8.36 750 105.84 NQ 15

60 175 BODIPEDDA ANAND BLESSON C 108.05 20.86 750 128.91 NQ 18

61 176 AVINASH KUMAR A 64.1 -4.12 750 59.98 NQ 8

62 177 SIRAGAM VENKATA KRISHNA B 132.1 15.03 750 147.13 NQ 20

63 178 M VENKATA SHISUNDERNATH REDDY C 84.08 0.03 750 84.11 NQ 12

64 180 MADAS JOHNSON B 190.74 27.54 750 218.28 NQ 30

65 181 SHUBHAM KUMAR A 158.84 37.52 750 196.36 NQ 27

66 182 NADIMIKANDRIGA RUTHVIK KUMAR A 162.75 10.02 750 172.77 NQ 24

67 184 MALINGAPPA GARI AKHILESH A 84.14 -6.56 750 77.58 NQ 11

68 186 KANIPAKAM AMAN THOYAJ KRISHNA A 93.43 12.51 750 105.94 NQ 15

69 187 BOLLU SUJITH C 68.03 17.53 750 85.56 NQ 12

70 189 RISHABH KUMAR B 122.79 9.21 750 132 NQ 18

71 190 MALOTH SRI KRISHNA CHANDRA C 176.15 22.54 750 198.69 NQ 27

72 191 AREPALLI RANJITH KUMAR B 70.73 12.53 750 83.26 NQ 12

73 192 M RAJESH NAIK C 194.75 45.84 750 240.59 NQ 33

74 193 DANDU PHANIDHAR MITHRA B 132.07 40.01 750 172.08 NQ 23

75 194 VIRAT RAJ C 22.72 -4.97 750 17.75 NQ 3

76 195 GANDHAM KHADAR BABU B 126.71 36.68 750 163.39 NQ 22

77 196 MUDAVATH RAVI KISHORE A 77.41 8.35 750 85.76 NQ 12

78 197 MUPPIREDDY YOGESWAR REDDY C 94.75 0.85 750 95.6 NQ 13

79 198 DHARMASOTH KUMAR B 102.82 12.53 750 115.35 NQ 16



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT & GAT(09,11/10/2021) ENTRY

4

80 199 KELAWATH DEVA NAYAK C 81.38 2.54 750 83.92 NQ 12

81 200 BANAVATH BHARATH A 121.46 22.53 750 143.99 NQ 20

82 201 SAREDDY ROHITH REDDY B 112.08 13.35 750 125.43 NQ 17

83 202 GARADAM PALLI AKASH C 30.82 19.21 750 50.03 NQ 7

84 203 UMMADI VIKASH KUMAR REDDY A 141.4 45.85 750 187.25 NQ 25

85 204 MEDAPALLY VIGNESH B - - 750 - AB AB

86 206 SURAKANTI ADVAITH REDDY C 260.06 28.37 750 288.43 NQ 39

87 207 MODAGALA VINODKUMAR A 110.78 16.68 750 127.46 NQ 17

88 209 THIRUNAGARI DHANUSH B 205.43 33.35 750 238.78 NQ 32

89 439 CHARAN SAI GUMMADI C 162.77 20.02 750 182.79 NQ 25

90 440 ANNAREDDY DHEERAJ REDDY A 152.07 25.85 750 177.92 NQ 24

91 441 GUVVALA PRAVEEN KUMAR A 200.16 44.2 750 244.36 NQ 33

92 442 VASU PAUL JAYAKAR B 156.2 4.24 750 160.44 NQ 22

93 443 THUMMALAPALLI PAVAN TEJA C - - 750 - AB AB

94 515 RAMCHARAN TEJ PARAMJYOTHI B 76.09 5.03 750 81.12 NQ 11



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT & GAT(09,11/10/2021) DESENDING 

1

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  

MAT & GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC

GAT WITH -VE 
MARKS (600)

MAT WITH -VE 
MARKS (150)

MAX 
MARKS

MARKS 
OBTAINED

QUALIFIED 
(42%-315)

1 107 SHOURYA A 337.42 70.03 750 407.45 Q
2 113 SOMU KUMAR A 322.8 30.06 750 352.86 Q
3 115 PAVULURI VEDA VIHAR A 282.75 44.17 750 326.92 Q
4 206 SURAKANTI ADVAITH REDDY C 260.06 28.37 750 288.43 NQ
5 117 K HARSHA VENKATESHWARA CHOUDARY C 256.14 30.02 750 286.16 NQ
6 138 KYAMAJI YASHOVARDHAN B 222.82 57.53 750 280.35 NQ
7 140 AMAN YADVENDU C 234.8 32.53 750 267.33 NQ
8 147 BOGGARAPU TRILOK A 210.78 48.35 750 259.13 NQ
9 133 AVULA VENKATA PUNEETHKUMAR B 217.47 40.03 750 257.5 NQ

10 142 SAMARJEET SINGH A 238.74 18.35 750 257.09 NQ
11 109 ARRIREDDY SOMESH REDDY B 220.07 34.17 750 254.24 NQ
12 119 PIYUSH DEV A 196.16 49.19 750 245.35 NQ
13 441 GUVVALA PRAVEEN KUMAR A 200.16 44.2 750 244.36 NQ
14 149 MOHIT PRAKASH A 230.82 13.35 750 244.17 NQ
15 192 M RAJESH NAIK C 194.75 45.84 750 240.59 NQ
16 136 DIWAKAR KUMAR A 201.45 37.52 750 238.97 NQ
17 209 THIRUNAGARI DHANUSH B 205.43 33.35 750 238.78 NQ
18 132 ROHIT RAJ C 169.45 65.85 750 235.3 NQ
19 131 DASARI HARI KRISHNA B 192.13 35.86 750 227.99 NQ



CLASSXII NDA(MAT/GAT) RESULT ANALYSIS MAT & GAT(09,11/10/2021) DESENDING 

2

AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST  

MAT & GAT ANALYSIS

SI NO ROLL NO NAME SEC

GAT WITH -VE 
MARKS (600)

MAT WITH -VE 
MARKS (150)

MAX 
MARKS

MARKS 
OBTAINED

QUALIFIED 
(42%-315)

20 160 MADINENI ROHITH C 192.07 31.69 750 223.76 NQ
21 169 RASAMALA CHANDU KUMAR C 197.48 23.37 750 220.85 NQ
22 134 NIMMA HARSHIT REDDY C 209.43 10.85 750 220.28 NQ
23 180 MADAS JOHNSON B 190.74 27.54 750 218.28 NQ
24 120 NALLI HASHISH REDDY C 145.46 65.84 750 211.3 NQ
25 121 M VEDAVYAS KARTHIKEYAN BABU A 189.42 21.7 750 211.12 NQ
26 161 PARAKALA DILEEP KUMAR B 182.82 26.72 750 209.54 NQ
27 164 THOTA RISHIK SAI SANTHOSH C 160.07 45.01 750 205.08 NQ
28 114 MITTAPALLY SAI HARSHEETH B 176.15 27.51 750 203.66 NQ
29 145 PURANIKA K N RISHAB B 182.75 20.02 750 202.77 NQ
30 190 MALOTH SRI KRISHNA CHANDRA C 176.15 22.54 750 198.69 NQ
31 181 SHUBHAM KUMAR A 158.84 37.52 750 196.36 NQ
32 203 UMMADI VIKASH KUMAR REDDY A 141.4 45.85 750 187.25 NQ
33 439 CHARAN SAI GUMMADI C 162.77 20.02 750 182.79 NQ
34 112 RAHUL KUMAR A 121.44 56.68 750 178.12 NQ
35 440 ANNAREDDY DHEERAJ REDDY A 152.07 25.85 750 177.92 NQ
36 182 NADIMIKANDRIGA RUTHVIK KUMAR A 162.75 10.02 750 172.77 NQ
37 193 DANDU PHANIDHAR MITHRA B 132.07 40.01 750 172.08 NQ
38 152 KUMAR SWARAJ A 161.52 10.07 750 171.59 NQ
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QUALIFIED 
(42%-315)

39 141 SUGURI BHARATH B 161.37 4.18 750 165.55 NQ
40 116 GOLLA SUMANTH YADAV A 152.1 13.35 750 165.45 NQ
41 195 GANDHAM KHADAR BABU B 126.71 36.68 750 163.39 NQ
42 165 SURYA LOKESH KUMAR B 140.14 20.86 750 161 NQ
43 442 VASU PAUL JAYAKAR B 156.2 4.24 750 160.44 NQ
44 163 MEKA SUMANTH KUMAR B 128.17 30.89 750 159.06 NQ
45 170 VISHWADEEP KUMAR A 144.07 10.86 750 154.93 NQ
46 150 ROHIT KUMAR A 137.45 16.7 750 154.15 NQ
47 126 SATYAM KUMAR C 145.44 6.69 750 152.13 NQ
48 177 SIRAGAM VENKATA KRISHNA B 132.1 15.03 750 147.13 NQ
49 200 BANAVATH BHARATH A 121.46 22.53 750 143.99 NQ
50 151 SEVERTHY THRILOKRAJU A 128.1 15.02 750 143.12 NQ
51 124 SATYAM HARSHA B 113.42 26.68 750 140.1 NQ
52 139 AMRITESH ANAND A 126.78 12.52 750 139.3 NQ
53 137 ABHAY KUMAR A 120.08 18.36 750 138.44 NQ
54 157 KURUBA HARSHAVARDHAN C 133.44 1.68 750 135.12 NQ
55 189 RISHABH KUMAR B 122.79 9.21 750 132 NQ
56 159 K LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI AKASH B 112.15 19.19 750 131.34 NQ
57 175 BODIPEDDA ANAND BLESSON C 108.05 20.86 750 128.91 NQ
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58 207 MODAGALA VINODKUMAR A 110.78 16.68 750 127.46 NQ
59 154 KRANTHI KUMAR A 114.8 12.53 750 127.33 NQ
60 153 BODUPALLY VIJAY KUMAR A 128.11 -2.48 750 125.63 NQ
61 201 SAREDDY ROHITH REDDY B 112.08 13.35 750 125.43 NQ
62 110 SURYA SINGU C 105.39 20.01 750 125.4 NQ
63 118 KHATRAVATH CHARAN RATHOD B 98.73 22.52 750 121.25 NQ
64 129 VIKASH KUMAR A 102.82 18.38 750 121.2 NQ
65 198 DHARMASOTH KUMAR B 102.82 12.53 750 115.35 NQ
66 148 RAVI KUMAR A 89.47 25.02 750 114.49 NQ
67 123 KOWKUTLA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY A 96.07 12.51 750 108.58 NQ
68 186 KANIPAKAM AMAN THOYAJ KRISHNA A 93.43 12.51 750 105.94 NQ
69 173 MANISH RAI A 97.48 8.36 750 105.84 NQ
70 162 SUGURU NITHIN SAI YADAV C 69.44 26.7 750 96.14 NQ
71 197 MUPPIREDDY YOGESWAR REDDY C 94.75 0.85 750 95.6 NQ
72 166 PESHWAKAR SRIKANTH C 96.1 -0.79 750 95.31 NQ
73 196 MUDAVATH RAVI KISHORE A 77.41 8.35 750 85.76 NQ
74 187 BOLLU SUJITH C 68.03 17.53 750 85.56 NQ
75 178 M VENKATA SHISUNDERNATH REDDY C 84.08 0.03 750 84.11 NQ
76 199 KELAWATH DEVA NAYAK C 81.38 2.54 750 83.92 NQ
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77 191 AREPALLI RANJITH KUMAR B 70.73 12.53 750 83.26 NQ
78 515 RAMCHARAN TEJ PARAMJYOTHI B 76.09 5.03 750 81.12 NQ
79 184 MALINGAPPA GARI AKHILESH A 84.14 -6.56 750 77.58 NQ
80 167 PANKAJ KUMAR B 46.83 16.71 750 63.54 NQ
81 144 ABDUL ASLAM C 60.1 3.36 750 63.46 NQ
82 176 AVINASH KUMAR A 64.1 -4.12 750 59.98 NQ
83 172 ABHAY KUMAR B 54.82 2.56 750 57.38 NQ
84 143 SAURABH KUMAR A 48.07 4.19 750 52.26 NQ
85 202 GARADAM PALLI AKASH C 30.82 19.21 750 50.03 NQ
86 194 VIRAT RAJ C 22.72 -4.97 750 17.75 NQ
87 128 ANKIT KUMAR C - -7.41 750 -7.41 NQ
88 106 SWAMIREDDY DEGANATHA REDDY B - - 750 - AB
89 111 NAVNEET NISCHHAL A - 750 - AB
90 127 CHINTAKUNTLA RUDHEER REDDY B - - 750 - AB
91 130 KUNAL SHARMA A - - 750 - AB
92 156 SADHU SRI NANDAN REDDY A - - 750 - AB
93 204 MEDAPALLY VIGNESH B - 750 - AB
94 443 THUMMALAPALLI PAVAN TEJA C - - 750 - AB

HIGHEST MARKS 407.45
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AY 2021-22 CLASS XII
NDA MOCK TEST 

MAT & GAT ANALYSIS

1. ATTENDANCE SUMMARY 3. OVERALL RESULT

ATTENDANCE DETAILS

PRESENT 87

ABSENT 7 OVERALL RESULT GRADING SYSTEM

TOTAL NO OF CADETS 94 QUALIFIED 3 % Range Grade NO OF STUDENTS

NOT QUALIFIED 84 91 - 100 A+ 0

ABSENT 7 81 - 90 A 0

TOTAL NO OF CADETS 94 71 - 80 A- 0

61 - 70 B+ 0

51 - 60 B 1

2. RESULT SUMMARY 41 - 50 B- 2

                                           36 - 40 C+ 4

TOTAL 750 21 - 35 C 38

CUTOFF PERCANTAGE/MARKS 42%/315 11 - 20 D 31

HIGHEST MARKS 407.45 0 - 10 F 7

RESULTS WITH -VE MARKING RESULTS WITHOUT -VE MARKING

QUALIFIED/NO
T QUALIFIED

NO OF STUDENTS 
WITH -VE MARKS

QUALIFIED/NO
T QUALIFIED

NO OF STUDENTS WITHOUT 
-VE MARKS

QUALIFIED 3 QUALIFIED 10

NOT QUALIFIED 84 NOT QUALIFIED 77


